[image: Nettleton_Logo_red]
Reception 2016 New Starters Questionnaire
	







	
Strongly Agree %
	
Agree %
	
Disagree %
	
Strongly Disagree %
	
Not Applicable %

	The transition from Pre-School has been successful
	50

	50

	0
	0
	0

	The ten transition visits in the summer helped my child settle into school
	67

	33


	0
	0
	0

	My child is happy and settled in their new class
	50


	50


	0
	0
	0

	My child enjoys coming to school

	50


	50


	0
	0
	0

	I feel I can approach staff with any concerns or worries I may have
	83


	17


	0
	0
	0

	I am confident that my child will make good progress this year
	83


	17


	0
	0
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Nettleton Community Primary School

Comments on why parents choose our school for their child:
· They gave me confidence in dealing with all of the aspects of my sons care.
· Very approachable and caring with the correct balance of social and education.
· Smaller setting.
· Family feel.
· Staff were welcoming.
· A small school and we feel our daughter will gain from being in a small school.
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